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 World Record Team Matches: 239  WILDE Reo/GELLENTHIEN Braden/BROADWATER Jesse  USA  Turin (ITA)  2011-07-06 

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 2075 MAS Malaysia
1C KHAMBESWARAN A/c Mohanaraja
1A MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
1B RUSLAN Zulfadhli

-Bye-

5/ 2006 TPE Chinese Taipei 216
5A CHEN Hong-Yi
5C LIN Chia-Ching
5B ZHANG Hao-Xun

4/ 2014 PHI Philippines 219
4A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton
4C OLANO Andrei Johan
4B ROJAS Arnold

3/ 2018 HKG Hong Kong, China 224
3C LEE Hoo Sam Patrick
3A TSUI Chun Kit
3B WONG Wah Yan

6/ 2001 SGP Singapore 230
6C GOH Jun Hui
6A LEE Chung Hee Alan
6B PANG Toh Jin

-Bye-

2/ 2050 THA Thailand
2C CHAINAK Sirapop
2B CHATACHOT Nitiphum
2A ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MAS -  Malaysia 1A KHAMBESWARAN A/c Mohanaraja 2075 /01 -Bye- 233 223
1B MAZUKI Mohd Juwaidi
1C RUSLAN Zulfadhli

2 THA -  Thailand 2A CHAINAK Sirapop 2050 /02 -Bye- 217 219
2B CHATACHOT Nitiphum
2C ITSARANGKUN NA AYUTTHAYA Dhansarit

3 PHI -  Philippines 4A DE LA CRUZ Paul Marton 2014 /04 219 222 224
4B OLANO Andrei Johan
4C ROJAS Arnold

4 SGP -  Singapore 6A GOH Jun Hui 2001 /06 230 214 222
6B LEE Chung Hee Alan
6C PANG Toh Jin

5 HKG -  Hong Kong, China 3A LEE Hoo Sam Patrick 2018 /03 224
3B TSUI Chun Kit
3C WONG Wah Yan

6 TPE -  Chinese Taipei 5A CHEN Hong-Yi 2006 /05 216
5B LIN Chia-Ching
5C ZHANG Hao-Xun
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